
Länsi-Suomen Alumestaruus ja VVV Cup 

Vaasa, 11/11/2017

Ikäryhmä

Aloittelijat VVV-Cup
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

30kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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1 Daniel Huhtamäki Vaasan Voima-Veikot
SV 4:4

52

SV 4:2

53 Lepo
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Riku Niskanen Vaasan Toverit
1:21

01 Lepo

SV 10:7

53
 1  5  1  0  14 2

3 Daniel Åkerlund Vieskan Voima 
Lepo

0:28

01

3:15

02
 0  0  0  0  9 3
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